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B.Sc. Actuarial Mathematics, Year 3, Full-Time

 

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

 

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

EF316

MS308

MS318

MS349

MS338

Accounting 2

Stochastic Modelling

Financial Mathematics

Financial and Actuarial Models

Actuarial Modelling

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88232


IN314 INTRA ACM 25 Credits

 

No Optional Modules attached to this Qualification
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